
  

REMINDERS and COMING EVENTS 
 

TERM 4 
 

WEEK 3 
Tues   30 Oct In2Uni visit – Year 6 
Thurs  1 Nov Music Count Us In - 

performance/live stream day 
Thurs 1 Nov K-2 Assembly – KB Item 
Fri      2 Nov Soundwaves Information Session 

with Parents – 2pm In the Library 
Fri      2 Nov K-3 Symbio Excursion 
Fri      2 Nov LIHS Transition Program – Sport 
Fri      2 Nov Uniform Shop 2.30-3pm 
Fri      2 Nov Carpet Cleaning  whole school 3pm 
WEEK 4 
Wed   7 Nov Choir at Port Kembla Golf Club 
Wed    7 Nov Hockey Commences 
Thurs 8 Nov Remembrance Day  (from 10.30 am) 
Thurs 8 Nov 3 – 6 Assembly – KB Item 
Fri      9 Nov Kindy Orientation- Session 3 

                                              9.30 – 11am 
WEEK 5 
Wed 14 Nov Pre-school visit (9.30am – 11am) 
Wed 14 Nov P&C Meeting 6pm 
Fri    16  Nov P&C Twilight Fete 4pm – 8pm 
Fri    16  Nov ATSI Transition at LIHS 
WEEK 6 
Fri    23 Nov Walk a Mile in Her Shoes Day 
Sat   24 Nov Council Elections 
WEEK 7 
Tue  27 Nov Captain Speeches 
Wed 28 Nov Hockey Finishes 
Thur 29 Nov Scripture – Combined Service 
Fri   30 Nov Go Big in2Uni excursion for 1/2B 

and 2/3P 
Fri   30 Nov Uniform Shop 2.30-3pm 
WEEK 8  
Mon   3 Dec Swim Scheme Commences  

(1-1.45pm)  Monday - Friday 
Tues   4 Dec Year 7 Orientation Day 
Thurs 6 Dec Presentation Day  
Thurs 6 Dec Year 6 Farewell 
Thurs  6 Dec Book Club Book Stall 
Fri       7 Dec Uniform Shop 2.30-3pm 

       

    Term 4, Week 3 
 

 WEEK 9  
 Mon  10 Dec Swim Scheme Continues 

(1-1.45pm)  Monday - Friday 
 Wed  12 Dec P&C Meeting 6pm 
 Fri       7 Dec Uniform Shop 2.30-3pm 
 WEEK 10  
 Wed  19 Dec Last Day for Students 

 

Reminder: 

1/2B and 2/3P - Don’t forget to return your 
‘Go BIG’ Excursion Permission slips and 
Money. 
 
Amended Hockey notes went home 
yesterday, please be sure to return your 
signed permission slips before next 
Wednesday 7 November if you wish to 
participate. 
 
This Friday 2 November is the K-3 
Symbio Excursion – Please remember to 
bring your morning tea, lunch and drink 
bottle on the day. The weather is 
expected to be hot and sunny so don’t 
forget your hat, sunscreen and extra 
water if needed. 


